S
 S
T
R
 A
C
C
S

Model Material Connections Mounting
PT100V Pirex Cable 3 FILI 5 m Standard Ø 12
PT100V-PG Pirex Cable 3 FILI 6 m PG 13,5
PT100 TEMPERATURE SENSORS FOR PH MEASURE
CONNECTION CABLES WITH S7 PLUG
PT 100
PT 100V-PG
CE
CE-B
BNC to connect
Soldered BNC
Cables, buffer solutions and accessories
Model Length Cable type Plug
PE-10 10 m Mod. 58 5 mm
PE-20 20 m Mod. 58 5 mm
PE-20-HT 20 m Mod. HT 5 mm
PE-30-HT 30 m Mod. HT 5 mm
PE-10/B 10 m Mod. 58 5 mm
PE-20/B 20 m Mod. 58 5 mm
PE-20-HT-B 20 m Mod. HT 5 mm
PE-30-HT-B 30 m Mod. HT 5 mm
AMPLIFICATORI DI SEGNALE
The connection to the electrode of measure for pH or Redox at distances superior to 30 m.,
causes some problems of reliability as regards the signal generated by the sensor, so it is necessary
to use proper signal amplifier that have to be linked between the sensor and the instrument.